
KakucsRing Kupa 2019-2020
ponttáblázata

I. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/1 - KakucsRing, 2019. 10. 27. MGAMSE Kft

II. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/2 - KakucsRing, 2019. 11. 17. MGAMSE Kft

III. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/3 - KakucsRing, 2019. 12. 08. MGAMSE Kft

IV. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/4 - KakucsRing, 2019. 12. 30. MGAMSE Kft

V. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/5 - KakucsRing, 2020. 01. 19. MGAMSE Kft

VI. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/6 - KakucsRing, 2020. 02. 16. MGAMSE Kft

VII. KakucsRing Kupa 2019/7 - KakucsRing, 2020. 03. 22. MGAMSE Kft

Abszolút sorrend
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Össz.

1. Simon István Arcobaleno 10 10 10 30
2. Ifj. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 8 5 8 21
3. Vaskó Dominik Peugeot 208RX - 6 5 11
4. DOLEZAL Peter Predator - 8 - 8
5. Lovász Kornél BMW M3 - 4 3 7
6. Szepesi Péter BMW 320 is 6 - - 6
7. Kovács Tamás Speedcar GT - - 6 6
8. Vujovich György Fiat X1/9 3 - - 3
9. Lengyel Ádám Toyota GT86 5 - - 5
10. Balogh Tihamér Peugeot 106 NINJA 4 - - 4
11. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 0 2 4 6
12. Ifj. Ficza Ferenc Honda Civic 0 3 - 3
13. Pólik Sándor Opel Kadett 2 - - 2
14. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 0 0 2 2
15. Vámosi Tibor BMW 1 0 0 1
16. Benyó Máté Predator 0 1 - 1
17. Lovász Róbert BMW M3 - - 1 1
18. Amrein Gábor Hyundai Veloster 0 - - 0
19. Amrein Roland Hyundai Veloster 0 - - 019. Amrein Roland Hyundai Veloster 0 - - 0
20. Bagi Ádám Opel Astra 0 - - 0
21. Balogh Elek Toyota 0 0 0 0
22. Barakkó Sándor Skoda Favorit 0 - - 0
23. Baranyai Attila Opel Astra - 0 0 0
24. Bálint József Mitsubishi Carisma 0 0 0 0
25. Benyei Balázs Renault 0 - - 0
26. Bognár Norbert Suzuki Swift - 0 - 0
27. Borka Péter Honda Civic 0 0 - 0
28. Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0
29. Csányi Gábor Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0
30. Császár Kornél Opel Astra 0 0 0 0
31. Csizmadia Botond Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
32. Csobolyó Tamás Opel Astra - 0 - 0
33. Csuti Máté Suzuki Swift 0 - - 0
34. Czang Balázs Lada 21074 - - 0 0
35. Czang György Lada 21074 0 - 0 0
36. Domonkos Boldizsár Opel Astra - 0 0 0
37. Dóczi Bence Mazda Mx-5 0 0 0 0
38. Dr. Sasi Viktor Opel Astra 0 - - 0
39. Ecseti Bence Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0
40. Ecseti József Suzuki Swift - 0 0 0
41. Farkas Linda Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0
42. Ferjáncz András Mitsubishi EVO VI 0 - - 0
43. Fényes Attila BMW 0 0 0 0
44. Fuksz Bence Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0
45. Fuksz Csaba Suzuki Swift - 0 - 0
46. Gerencsér Kincső Mazda Mx-5 0 0 0 0
47. Gonda Gellért Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
48. Góth Viktor Mazda Mx-5 - 0 - 0
49. Gulyás Ádám Nissan Micra 0 0 - 0
50. Gyaraki Zsolt Skoda Octavia 0 0 0 050. Gyaraki Zsolt Skoda Octavia 0 0 0 0
51. Horváth Krisztián Peugeot 106 - - 0 0
52. Ifj. Kloó László Formula 1000 0 - - 0
53. Ifj. Nedecki László Suzuki Swift 0 Kies - 0



Abszolút sorrend
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Össz.

54. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda 0 0 0 0
55. Iglár Dávid Honda Civic - 0 - 0
56. Ildzsa Dávid Suzuki Ignis 0 - - 0
57. Kalauz Sándor Opel Astra 0 - - 0
58. Kádár Norbert VW Golf GTI - - 0 0
59. Kecskeméti Gyula Daewoo Matiz 0 - - 0
60. KisHarsányi Opel Astra 0 0 0 0
61. Kisvámosi Suzuki Swift - - 0 0
62. Kopacz Gyula Mazda Mx-5 0 0 - 0
63. Kovács Domi Suzuki Swift 0 - 0 0
64. Kovács Pál Audi S3 0 0 0 0
65. Kovács Richárd Opel Astra 0 - - 0
66. Kovács Sámuel Mazda Mx-5 0 0 0 0
67. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift 0 0 - 0
68. Kovács Zoltán Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
69. Lantos Szabolcs Suzuki Swift 0 - - 0
70. London Gergely Opel Senator 0 - - 0
71. Lóránt Benjámin Mazda Mx-5 - - 0 0
72. Madari Tamás Suzuki Swift 0 0 - 0
73. Makai József Opel Astra 0 - - 0
74. Mélykuti Lajos Suzuki Baleno - 0 - 0
75. Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 0 0 - 0
76. Nagy Adrián Opel Astra 0 - - 0
77. Nagy Attila Renault 0 - - 0
78. Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1.6 0 0 Kies 0
79. Nagy Gábor Opel Vectra 0 - - 0
80. Nagy Kamilla Opel Astra 0 0 0 0
81. Nagy Tamás Skoda - 0 - 0
82. Németh Árpád Citroen Saxo - 0 - 082. Németh Árpád Citroen Saxo - 0 - 0
83. Németh Róbert Suzuki 0 0 0 0
84. Néveri Konrád Suzuki Swift - Kies - 0
85. Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5 0 0 - 0
86. Panyik Dániel Mazda Mx-5 - 0 - 0
87. Pintér Roland Citroen Saxo 0 - - 0
88. Sánta Zoltán BMW 0 0 0 0
89. Sárközi Róbert Suzuki 0 0 0 0
90. Sárközi Róbert Ákos Suzuki 0 0 0 0
91. Seres Richárd Mazda Mx-5 0 - 0 0
92. Somkúti Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
93. Szabó Attila VW Golf - - 0 0
94. Szabó Bence Opel Astra 0 0 - 0
95. Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki Swift GTI 0 0 0 0
96. Szabó Csaba Skoda Fabia 0 0 0 0
97. Szabó Csanád Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0
98. Szabó Mihály BMW 318i - 0 - 0
99. Szabó Szilárd Suzuki Swift GTI 0 0 0 0
100. Szabó Viktor BMW 0 - - 0
101. Szentgyörgyi Szilveszter Formula Student 0 - - 0
102. Tim Gábor Nissan Sunny GTI 0 - - 0
103. Tóth Benedek Suzuki Swift GTI 0 0 - 0
104. Tóth Gergő "Görgő" Mazda Mx-5 - 0 - 0
105. Tőzsér Áron Suzuki - 0 - 0
106. Túrák László Suzuki 0 0 0 0
107. Vámos László Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
108. Vámosi Attila BMW E46 - 0 0 0
109. Vida Zoltán Suzuki Swift 0 0 - 0
110. Weninger Martin BMW - 0 - 0



KR1 Junnior kategória
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Össz.

1. Ecseti Bence Suzuki Swift 8 10 6 24
2. Szabó Csanád Suzuki Swift 6 8 10 24
3. Sárközi Róbert Ákos Suzuki 5 6 8 19
4. Farkas Linda Suzuki Swift 3 5 4 12
5. Lantos Szabolcs Suzuki Swift 10 - - 10
6. Kovács Domi Suzuki Swift 2 - 5 7
7. Ifj. Nedecki László Suzuki Swift 4 Kies - 4
8. Csuti Máté Suzuki Swift 1 - - 1
9. Néveri Konrád Suzuki Swift - Kies - 0

KR2 Autók 1400 ccm alatt
1. Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki Swift GTI 10 10 10 30
2. Szabó Szilárd Suzuki Swift GTI 8 8 8 24
3. Madari Tamás Suzuki Swift 6 5 - 11
4. Gulyás Ádám Nissan Micra 4 6 - 10
5. Szabó Csanád Suzuki Swift 1 3 6 10
6. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift 5 4 - 9
7. Sárközi Róbert Suzuki 3 1 5 9
8. Kisvámosi Suzuki Swift - - 4 4
9. Ecseti József Suzuki Swift - 0 3 3
10. Kecskeméti Gyula Daewoo Matiz 2 - - 2
11. Tóth Benedek Suzuki Swift GTI 0 2 - 2
12. Kovács Domi Suzuki Swift 0 - 2 2
13. Németh Róbert Suzuki 0 0 1 1
14. Barakkó Sándor Skoda Favorit 0 - - 0
15. Csuti Máté Suzuki Swift 0 - - 0
16. Ifj. Nedecki László Suzuki Swift 0 - - 0
17. Iglár Dávid Honda Civic - 0 - 0
18. Mélykuti Lajos Suzuki Baleno - 0 - 018. Mélykuti Lajos Suzuki Baleno - 0 - 0
19. Néveri Konrád Suzuki Swift - Kies - 0
20. Vámosi Tibor Suzuki - 0 - 0
21. Vida Zoltán Suzuki Swift 0 0 - 0

KR3 Autók 1401 - 1600 ccm között
1. Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 6 6 8 20
2. Czang György Lada 21074 10 - 6 16
3. Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1.6 8 8 Kies 16
4. Túrák László Suzuki 4 4 3 11
5. Benyó Máté Suzuki Swift 1.6 - 10 - 10
6. Czang Balázs Lada 21074 - - 10 10
7. Szabó Csaba Skoda Fabia 5 3 0 8
8. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - 2 4 6
9. Fuksz Bence Suzuki Swift 3 1 2 6
10. Kovács Sámuel Mazda Mx-5 - 5 0 5
11. Dóczi Bence Mazda Mx-5 - - 5 5
12. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift 2 - - 2
13. Pintér Roland Citroen Saxo 1 - - 1
14. Horváth Krisztián Peugeot 106 - - 1 1
15. Baranyai Attila Opel Astra - 0 - 0
16. Bálint József Mitsubishi Carisma 0 0 0 0
17. Császár Kornél Opel Astra 0 0 0 0
18. Domonkos Boldizsár Opel Astra - 0 - 0
19. Dr. Sasi Viktor Opel Astra 0 - - 0
20. Ildzsa Dávid Suzuki Ignis 0 - - 0
21. Németh Árpád Citroen Saxo - 0 - 0
22. Szabó Bence Opel Astra 0 0 - 0
23. Tóth Benedek Suzuki Swift GTI 0 0 - 0



KR4 Autók 1601 - 2000 ccm között
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Össz.

1. Ifj. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 10 10 10 30
2. Ifj. Ficza Ferenc Honda Civic 4 8 - 12
3. Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 0 4 6 10
4. Szepesi Péter BMW 320 is 8 - - 8
5. Vaskó Dominik Peugeot - - 8 8
6. Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1.6 1 6 Kies 7
7. Lengyel Ádám Toyota GT86 6 - - 6
8. Pólik Sándor Opel Kadett 5 - - 5
9. Benyó Máté Suzuki Swift 1.6 - 5 - 5
10. Horváth Krisztián Peugeot 106 - - 5 5
11. Kádár Norbert VW Golf GTI - - 4 4
12. Nagy Attila Renault 3 - - 3
13. Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 0 3 - 3
14. Szabó Attila VW Golf - - 3 3
15. Tim Gábor Nissan Sunny GTI 2 - - 2
16. Borka Péter Honda Civic 0 2 - 2
17. Szabó Mihály BMW 318i - 1 - 1
18. Benyei Balázs Renault 0 - - 0
19. Csizmadia Botond Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
20. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda 0 - - 0
21. Szabó Csaba Skoda Fabia 0 - - 0
22. Szabó Viktor BMW 0 - - 0
23. Vámos László Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0

KR5 Autók 2001 ccm felett
1. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8 5 8 10 23
2. Lovász Kornél BMW M3 - 10 6 16
3. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda 4 6 4 14
4. Szepesi Péter BMW 320 is 10 - - 104. Szepesi Péter BMW 320 is 10 - - 10
5. Vámosi Tibor BMW 6 - 3 9
6. Balogh Elek Toyota 3 5 1 9
7. Pólik Sándor Opel Kadett 8 - - 8
8. Vaskó Dominik Peugeot 208RX - - 8 8
9. Vámosi Attila BMW E46 - 4 2 6
10. Lovász Róbert BMW M3 - - 5 5
11. Sánta Zoltán BMW 0 3 0 3
12. Nagy Adrián Opel Astra 2 - - 2
13. Weninger Martin BMW - 2 - 2
14. Kalauz Sándor Opel Astra 1 - - 1
15. Fényes Attila BMW 0 1 0 1
16. London Gergely Opel Senator 0 - - 0
17. Nagy Gábor Opel Vectra 0 - - 0
18. Szabó Csaba Skoda Fabia - - 0 0



KR6 4x4/Turbó/Prototípus
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. Össz.

1. Simon István Arcobaleno 10 10 10 30
2. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 3 5 4 12
3. Balogh Tihamér Peugeot 106 NINJA 8 - - 8
4. DOLEZAL Peter Predator - 8 - 8
5. Ifj. Hefler Róbert Lotus Exige - - 8 8
6. Vujovich György Fiat X1/9 6 - - 6
7. Vaskó Dominik Peugeot 208RX - 6 - 6
8. Kovács Tamás Speedcar GT - - 6 6
9. Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5 2 4 - 6
10. Benyó Máté Predator 5 - - 5
11. Hefler Róbert Lotus Exige - - 5 5
12. Ifj. Kloó László Formula 1000 4 - - 4
13. Tőzsér Áron Suzuki - 3 - 3
14. Lovász Róbert Suzuki Ninja ZX12R - - 3 3
15. Szabó Csaba Skoda Fabia - 2 - 2
16. Gyaraki Zsolt Skoda Octavia 0 0 2 2
17. Kovács Pál Audi S3 0 1 1 2
18. Ferjáncz András Mitsubishi EVO VI 1 - - 1
19. Amrein Gábor Hyundai Veloster 0 - - 0
20. Amrein Roland Hyundai Veloster 0 - - 0
21. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Skoda Octavia 0 - - 0
22. Nagy Tamás Skoda - 0 - 0
23. Szentgyörgyi Szilveszter Formula Student 0 - - 0

KR7 RC Swift Divízió
1. Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki Swift 10 10 10 30
2. Szabó Szilárd Suzuki Swift 8 8 6 22
3. Csányi Gábor Suzuki Swift 6 5 8 19
4. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift - 6 - 64. Kovács Vilmos Suzuki Swift - 6 - 6
5. Fuksz Csaba Suzuki Swift - 4 - 4
6. Bognár Norbert Suzuki Swift - 3 - 3
7. Ifj. Nedecki László Suzuki Swift - Kies - 0

KR8 RC Astra Divízió
1. KisHarsányi Opel Astra 10 10 10 30
2. Császár Kornél Opel Astra 8 8 8 24
3. Nagy Kamilla Opel Astra 2 5 6 13
4. Szabó Bence Opel Astra 3 6 - 9
5. Makai József Opel Astra 6 - - 6
6. Kovács Richárd Opel Astra 5 - - 5
7. Baranyai Attila Opel Astra - - 5 5
8. Bagi Ádám Opel Astra 4 - - 4
9. Csobolyó Tamás Opel Astra - 4 - 4
10. Domonkos Boldizsár Opel Astra - - 4 4
11. Dr. Sasi Viktor Opel Astra 1 - - 1

KR9 Magyar Mx-5
1. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 8 8 10 26
2. Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5 10 10 - 20
3. Dóczi Bence Mazda Mx-5 4 2 8 14
4. Kovács Sámuel Mazda Mx-5 3 4 6 13
5. Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 6 3 - 9
6. Panyik Dániel Mazda Mx-5 - 6 - 6
7. Gonda Gellért Mazda Mx-5 5 - - 5
8. Góth Viktor Mazda Mx-5 - 5 - 5
9. Seres Richárd Mazda Mx-5 0 - 5 5
10. Lóránt Benjámin Mazda Mx-5 - - 4 4
11. Gerencsér Kincső Mazda Mx-5 0 0 3 3
12. Kovács Zoltán Mazda Mx-5 2 - - 2
13. Kopacz Gyula Mazda Mx-5 1 0 - 113. Kopacz Gyula Mazda Mx-5 1 0 - 1
14. Tóth Gergő "Görgő" Mazda Mx-5 - 1 - 1
15. Somkúti Mátyás Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0
16. Vámos László Mazda Mx-5 0 - - 0


